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Name
Schober Veronika
Pestitschek Gunther **
Moderl Karin
Nissl Bernhard
Propst-Vdlz Sabine
Peter Arno
Penz Karl
Lughofer Franz
Walluch Christian
Preinerstorfer Josef
Stanzer Wilfried
Kern Gunther
Luger Leo
Mannich Walter
Mauerhofer Hildegard
Koffler Traude
Brunner Johann
Brudnjak Johannes
Auer Sissy
Weinmeister Peter
Szyszkowitz Traudl
Baumann Herwig
Pfanninger Isabella
Schilcher Isabella
Zirkl Anton
Griesser Manfred
Baumann Peter
Ruby Philipp
Radwan Gabriela
Stanzer Elsa
Thomann Wolfgang
Lankmayer Hermann
Stein Wolfgang
Purkarthofer Hannes
Koénig Wolfgang
Neubauer Wolfgang
Stanzer Helfried
Mauerhofer Josef
Schwentner Renate
Leitner Kurt
Toppelreiter Johannes
Gruber Elfriede Laura
Kollmann Manfred

Ort
Hitzendorf
Graz
Graz
Millstatt
St. Jakob
Villach
Unterpremstatten
St. Kanzian a.K.
Graz
Graz
Lieboch
Graz
Wien
Bruck a.d. Mur
Hausmannstatten
Villach
Spittal / Drau
Graz
Graz
77?7
Graz
Oberhaag
Wagna
Graz
Perchtoldsdorf
Graz
Dobl
Graz
Graz
Lieboch
Frohnleiten
Aigen i.E.
Gleinstatten
Graz
Graz
Graz
Lieboch
Hausmannstatten
Hitzendorf
Leibnitz
Graz
Hitzendorf
Hitzendorf

Cup
223
198
180
168
156
147
138
131
124
117
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
76
72
68
64
60
56
52
49
46
43
40
37
34
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

9

8

Ges
245
194
191
156
137
130
121
117

-101
-108
-129

129

-131

R2
205
95
43
17
24
108
72
54
-36
68
60
-27
=71
51

56
24
-14
22
20
39
30
-10
26

-33
-15

23
-38
-51
-63
-99
-78

22
-38
32
16
-72
48
-48
-79
-35

R3
94
35
19
165
31
94
13
47
82

14
67
95

99
-25
31
-33

-10

-83
-61
-33

-22
-23
-91
-26

20

37
-19
22
-28
-11
14
-81
58
-108
15
-17
-135



# Nr. Name Ort Cup Ges R1 R2 R3

44. 6158 Perl Brigitte Graz 7 135 -33 -36 -66
45. 3605 Kirchner Frithjof Graz 6 139 -93 -20 -26
46. 3629 Timoschek Kurt Gratwein 5 141 -18 -54 -69
47. 6114 Mannsberger Helmut Graz 4 -158 -110 -14 -34
48. 3625 Vetter Evelin Graz 3 184 -35 -94 -55
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